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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avery Newton335

Golden Bear

9.150 9.175 9.3759.200 36.900
13 5T 1 2T 1

1

Samantha Berber344

Salinas Valley

9.400 9.200 9.3758.900 36.875

4T 3T 4 2T 2

2

Daniela Mendiola343

Bay Aerials
9.500 9.100 9.0009.100 36.700

1T 8T 2 10T 3

3

Erin Rogers337

Byers Sacramento

9.350 9.200 9.1008.750 36.400

7 3T 7 8 4T

4T

Erin Gaydish328

Top Flight

8.900 9.250 9.2259.025 36.400

22 1T 3 6 4T

4T

Brooke Saunders326

Edge

9.250 9.250 9.0008.825 36.325

9T 1T 5T 10T 6

6

Madison Candler338

Auburn
9.500 9.150 9.1508.500 36.300

1T 7 12T 7 7

7

Emma Tick-Raker331

American

9.375 9.175 8.8758.450 35.875

6 5T 15T 14 8T

8T

Ashley Santos333

Clovis

9.250 9.025 9.0508.550 35.875

9T 10 10T 9 8T

8T

Erin Baudonnet327

Clovis
9.500 8.750 9.5508.025 35.825

1T 16T 22 1 10

10

Erin McHatten339

Clovis

9.300 8.925 9.2758.150 35.650

8 11 21 4 11

11

Kerrington Jennings336

Gymnastics Beat

9.000 8.875 9.2508.425 35.550

19T 12 17T 5 12

12

Alyssa Baker341

USA Elite

9.000 8.850 8.8008.825 35.475

19T 13 5T 16T 13

13

Sloane Pace332

USA Sports

9.000 9.100 8.9008.425 35.425

19T 8T 17T 13 14

14

Madeline Wong324

Peninsula

9.100 8.700 8.9758.500 35.275

15T 18 12T 12 15

15

Brielle Johnson345

Athletics Unltd

9.200 8.775 8.7258.550 35.250

12 15 10T 19 16

16

Enza Potter340

West Valley

9.100 8.750 8.5758.650 35.075

15T 16T 8T 22 17T

17T

Valeria Chavez342

Gold Star

9.025 8.825 8.7758.450 35.075

18 14 15T 18 17T

17T

Makayla Whittington330

Gold Country

9.400 8.200 8.8258.500 34.925

4T 22 12T 15 19

19

Elsa Haugen329

Peninsula

9.050 8.350 8.7008.650 34.750

17 20 8T 20 20

20

Mikayla Corn334

Salinas Valley

9.250 8.650 8.6008.175 34.675

9T 19 20 21 21

21
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Asha Bunyan325

Cal Sports

9.125 8.275 8.8008.250 34.450

14 21 19 16T 22

22
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Samantha Foon350

Edge

9.300 9.325 9.4259.150 37.200
3 3T 3 1 1

1

Elizabeth Boman352

San Mateo

9.050 9.375 9.3759.300 37.100

12 1T 2 3 2

2

Logan Vincent360

Gymnastics Beat

9.200 9.175 9.2759.325 36.975

5 7 1 5 3

3

Jasmyn Cheng347

CGA
9.350 9.375 9.2259.000 36.950

1T 1T 6T 7 4

4

Courtney Sanderson351

CYC
9.350 9.100 9.0009.050 36.500

1T 8T 5 10T 5

5

Shayla Boley349

Extreme

9.000 9.025 9.4008.675 36.100

15T 12 13 2 6

6

Sophia Leyva364

Peninsula

9.150 9.075 9.0008.800 36.025

7T 11 9 10T 7

7

Madison Chang353

Top Flight

9.150 8.825 9.2508.750 35.975

7T 15 11 6 8

8

Sasha Fuse346

American

9.000 8.875 9.0009.000 35.875

15T 14 6T 10T 9

9

Kaitlyn Krall366

Cal Sports

9.150 8.975 8.8508.875 35.850

7T 13 8 14 10

10

Sophie Richards359

San Mateo

9.125 9.225 9.1258.350 35.825

10T 6 18T 8 11

11

Emilee Fanning357

Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 9.325 8.9508.275 35.675

10T 3T 20 13 12T

12T

Simryn Covarrubias355

Top Flight

8.925 9.100 9.0258.625 35.675

20 8T 14 9 12T

12T

Holly Andersen358

Aerials

8.825 8.450 9.3258.775 35.375

21 19T 10 4 14

14

Maya Garcia362

Tumble Time

9.000 9.250 8.6008.350 35.200

15T 5 18T 19 15

15

Jenna Mankowski356

Redwood Empire

9.175 7.950 8.8259.075 35.025

6 22 4 15 16

16

Elizabeth Stelter367

CCGI

9.225 8.775 8.4258.550 34.975

4 16T 15 21 17

17

Autumn Larsson354

USA Elite

9.025 8.725 8.6258.375 34.750

13T 18 17 18 18

18

Jazzlyn Matthews348

Cal Sports

9.025 8.775 8.7508.175 34.725

13T 16T 21 16 19

19

Olivia Owen363

West Valley

9.000 8.450 8.5008.700 34.650

15T 19T 12 20 20

20

Megan Leaman361

Auburn

9.000 8.200 8.7258.450 34.375

15T 21 16 17 21

21
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Raina Wofford365

Champion

8.775 9.100 8.0007.525 33.400

22 8T 22 22 22

22


